

Echipament birotica

I.D.: 100608453

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 24.07.24 | Coduri CPV | 42964000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.835,40 RON - 1.835,40 RON

Descriere: AGRAFE 33MM Bucata - H87 19 10 2.40 24.00 28.56 2 CARTUS HP 650 BK Bucata - H87 19 4 76.00 304.00 361.76 3 CARTUS HP 650 CMY Bucata - H87 19 4 65.40 261.60 311.30 4 HARTIE A4 BUSINESS Bucata - H87 19 25 23.50 587.50 699.13 5 BIBLIORAFT 80MM Bucata - H87 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 6 DOSAR PVC Bucata - H87 19 30 1.00 30.00 35.70 7 TONER 85A Bucata - H87 19 1 54.00 54.00 64.26 8 DOSAR PLIC Bucata - H87 19 20 1.00 20.00 23.80 9 DOSAR SINA Bucata - H87 19 10 1.00 10.00 11.90 10 PIX DELI Bucata - H87 19 20 3.40 68.00 80.92 11 TONER XEROX B235 Bucata - H87 19 1 331.00 331.00 393.89 12 TUS ROSU Bucata - H87 19 1 8.80 8.80 10.47 13 FILE PVC Bucata - H87 19 1 16.50 16.50 19.64
